Data Sheet
Keysight Technologies
N5467B and N5467C
For Infiniium and InfiniiVision Oscilloscopes
User Defined Application (UDA)
02 | Keysight | N5467B and N5467C For Infiniium and InfiniiVision Oscilloscopes User Defined Application (UDA) Data - Sheet
Custom Automation for Your Keysight
Oscilloscope

7.  For full switch configuration, please refer to www.keysight.com/find/switching or the Automated Switching Solution for Oscilloscopes brochure,
publication number 5991-2413EN.
Ordering Information
N5467B - UDA Fixed perpertual Transportable Server-based
InfiniiVision N5467B-4FP N5467B-4TP -
Infiniium N5467B-1FP N5467B-1TP N5435A-058
Switch Matrix N5467B-7FP N5467B-7TP N5435A-708
12 | Keysight | N5467B and N5467C For Infiniium and InfiniiVision Oscilloscopes User Defined Application (UDA) Data - Sheet
Keysight Oscilloscopes
Multiple form factors from 20 MHz to > 90 GHz  |  Industry leading specs  |  Powerful applications
13 | Keysight | N5467B and N5467C For Infiniium and InfiniiVision Oscilloscopes User Defined Application (UDA) – Data Sheet